	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MX1.5KE15AE3
	MX1.5KE15AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MX1.5KE15AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC CASE1
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 24.07194 (This price is for reference only)
		 MX1.5KE15AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MX1.5KE15AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
18S24 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP - 21.5" LENGTH
1590Z235PL Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL
EN4SD16206SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 16X20X6" NAT
CA-254CS-M/M Tensility International Corp  CONN CABLE ASSY 2.5MM 4COND 6'
SH163S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
1300130515 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT MALE 5POS .305M 16AWG
DK-2912-05 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 5M
0982671013 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 31POS
H1663R-14C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 6-6 COIL DBL END14'SLV
H3AAS-3418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC34S/AE34M/HSC34S
22-012-100 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
79040 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 7 COND 12AWG
E3052S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 19/.0147BC UNSH CL3P
752010 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG ORANGE 1000'
1805 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG GREEN 1000'
3110 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 17AWG BROWN 100'
Q1-1 1/4-01-MS50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/4"-50' BLACK
SH721-1 1/2"-50 Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2" 50FT
1962110000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKERS HSS3/8 3 2-8
STD12W-5 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 5 4.5-6MM WHITE
PCM-60 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PCL300-4 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 2" 4
FS1X3WH6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WHT 1X3"(6=6')
C1.5WH6 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT 1.5" PVC WHITE 6'/72"
9926281010 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 120VAC
IUG1-32024-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL12-25699-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-39677-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W01S-16A-T E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-F120-P1T2-ALH0-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 3A 240VAC 80VDC
2JQ 250-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 350V FAST 2AG 2JQ
0322004.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 4A
MINIASMDC260F/16-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.6A SMD
P6KE43A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC AXIAL
TV15C450J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
MXP5KE51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO41
IXBOD1-34R IXYS  IC DIODE MODULE BOD 0.7A 3400V
TMOV14RP275M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
V385LS20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V300LS2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	MX1.5KE15AE3  keywords
	    	MX1.5KE15AE3
	MX1.5KE15AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MX1.5KE15AE3  pdf
	MX1.5KE15AE3  datasheet
	MX1.5KE15AE3  price
	MX1.5KE15AE3  distributor
	electronic components MX1.5KE15AE3
	MX1.5KE15AE3  Circuit Protection
	MX1.5KE15AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MX1.5KE15AE3  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC CASE1
	MX1.5KE15AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .